T-T PUMPS Ltd, Woore, Cheshire, CW3 9RU
Tel: 01630 647200	 Fax: 01630 642100
www.ttpumps.com	 email: response@ttpumps.com
© T-T PUMPS LTD 2015.    DATA139:07/2015
P UP 21Model
These powerful pumps are light in construction with
a combination of aluminium for the outer casing and
cast iron for the impeller and wear plate.
Combined with their robust design they provide a
long reliable life, and the mechanical seal ensures
a perfect shaft sealing with the absolute minimum
maintenance.
Features
•	 Clean and grey water
•	 Engine: petrol 4-s Honda
•	 5mm solids handling
•	 Self-priming
SCR Range
Type Code KG Curve Engine Type Horse
Power hp Outlet “ (mm) Solids Handling mm
     SCR-254HX	 PA/SCR-
254HX 6.0 A HONDA PET-
ROL 4-s 1.1 1” (25mm) 5
SCR50HX PA/SCR-
50HX 23.5 B HONDA PET-
ROL 4-s 4.0 2” (50mm) 5
SCR80HX PA/SCR-
80HX 30.0 C HONDA PET-
ROL 4-s 5.5 3” (80mm) 5
Applications
•	 De-watering
•	 Washdown
•	 Irrigation
•	 Emergency
•	 Hire fleets
•	 Construction sites